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000052570 Remodel 12,895 03/13/2025

31009 MAINT/ALTR 65 05/06/2013

2024HX Base Yr

10219 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,748 130.7320 146.42 255,942 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 158,368

FOP 280 30 84 7,994

1,944 1,748 166,362

BAS= W52 S32 E12 FOP=  S10 E28 N10 W28$ E40 N32$.

BAS

52

32

12

40

32

FOP10

28

10

28

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 29 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 44 1,056.00 UT 1.65 1.65 100 0 0 3 100 1,742

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 13 30 390.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 780

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 15 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3,922

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


